51 responses covering 59 children — 28% of pupils

Our Lady of Fatima School Parent Survey Summer 2013

% of responses Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly
agree disagree
1. The school has a strong Catholic
ethos and promotes the faith 93.2 6.8
2. Mychildish his school
y child is happy at this schoo 83.1 16.9
3. My child feels safe at this school 86.4 13.6
4, MY child makes good progress at 74.6 25.4
this school
5. My child is well looked after at this 78.0 20.3
school
6. My child is taught well at this school 81.4 18.6
7. My child receives appropriate
homework for their age** 64.4 28.8 1.7
8. The school makes sure pupils are 67.8 30.5 1.7
well behaved
9. The s.cho*gkl deals effectively with 30.5 18.6 1.7 1.7
bullying
10. The school is well led and 79.7 16.9 1.7
managed
11. The school r.esp(.)nds \A{ell to a*n*y 54.2 23.7 1.7
concerns | raise (if applicable)
12. | receive valuable information
from the school about my child’s 61.0 35.6 1.7
progress**
13. Onsite Before and After School
care is a useful addition to provision** 49.2 22.0
14. | would recommend this school to
another parent** 79.7 6.8

**Where the above totals do not round to 100% it is due to the ‘Don’t know or not

applicable’ responses. This ‘Don’t know or not applicable’ response was made for the

following questions:

Response ‘Don’t know or not applicable’ No. of % total
responses

My child receives appropriate homework for their age 3 5%

The school deals effectively with bullying 28 47.5%

The school responds well to any concerns | raise (if applicable) 12 20.3%

| receive valuable information from the school about my child’s 1 1.7%

progress

Onsite Before and After School care is a useful addition to 16 27.1%

provision

| would recommend this school to another parent 1 1.7%
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